
MV62.2 Bass Mountain Metric no Borland

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 3.3 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 1.5 Orange Grove Rd
4.9 L 5.1 Arthur Minnis

Rd/Bradshaw Quarry Rd
9.9 L 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
11.1 S 3.8 Saxapahaw Rd
14.9 L 0.3 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd turns slightly 
left and 
becomes Church Rd

15.2 R 0.1 Petty Rd
15.3 S 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
17 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
17.8 R 2.2 Lambe Rd
20.1 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
20.2 L 3.3 Snow Camp Rd
23.4 R 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
24.4 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on W

Greensboro Chapel Hill 
Rd

24.9 R 7.6 Bass Mountain Rd
32.5 R >.1 Mt Hermon Rock Creek

Rd
32.6 L 0.1 Turn left toward Woods

Chapel Rd
32.8 L >.1 Woods Chapel Rd
32.8 R 0.9 rest lunch- Chris's
33.7 R 0.6 Southern High School Rd
34.2 S 2.6 Boywood Rd
36.9 R 1.5 Darrell Newton

Dr/Swepsonville-Saxapahaw Rd
38.3 L 1 Alfred Rd
39.3 R >.1 E Main St
39.3 S 1.3 NC-119 N
40.6 R 4.9 S Jim Minor Rd
45.5 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
47 R 0.7 Oak Grove Church Rd
47.7 L 4.7 Mt Willing Rd
52.4 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
54.8 L 1.7 Borland Rd
56.5 R 1.3 Orange Grove Rd
57.8 L 2.9 Arthur Minnis Rd
60.7 L 1.4 Dairyland Rd
62.1 L >.1 Rocky Ridge Rd

End of Ride
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